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PROFESSIONAL

9

WTX5700R

Produktfamilie

Unterkategorie
Unterfamilie AS400
Produktbreite
Produkttiefe
Produkthohe
Nettogewicht
Auslauftisch
Kompatibel mit

Max. StellfuBhohe

Konstruktion

Rickseitige Aufkantung
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Professionelle Spilmaschinen-Zulauf-
und Auslauftische

Tische fir Haubenspilmaschinen
ZK ACCESSORI X LVS PROFESS.
700 mm

720 mm

821 mm

29,000 kg

Ja

SPH5 Series; SPH6 series; Serie

HTY5; Serie HTY6

5mm

Hohe Aufkantung
Grundboden
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